oL — DAY nme PG NAME ACTIVITY TOPIC FACULTY
13.1.2023 fiday | 10.300m TO 11.30am HEURO CASE ROUNDS DR PARESH AND OTHER FACULTY
14.1.2023 Saturday
15.1.2023
16.1.2023 Monday 1030 am to 1130 am FACULTY LECTURE RHUEMATOLOGY DR SUDEEP KUMAR
17.1.2023 Tuesday 10.30am TO 11.30am FACULTY LECTURE NEPHROLOGY DR GAJANAN KALE
18.1.2023 Wednesday 10.30am TO 11.30am DR GOPAL EKADE JOURNAL BEEUDEE
19.1.2023 Thursday 10.30am TO 11.30am DR ROHAN SEMINAR APPROACH TO ACUTE CONFUSIONAL STATE DR SUDEEP KUMAR
20.1.2023 Friday 10.30am TO 11.30am CASE PRESENTATION DR TUSHAR DR PARESH
21.1.2023 Saturday 10.30am TO 11.30am DR RITUJA GAIKAR SEMINAR APPROACH TO DYSPNEA AND COUGH DR DESHMUKH
22.1.2023 Sunday
23.1.2023 Monday 10.30am TO 11.30am DR VAISHNAVI SEMINAR ISCHEMIC CHANGES IN ECG DR YUVARAJ BADHE
24.1.2023 Tuesday 10.30am TO 11.30am DR ADITYA JOURNAL OR MADHU BANSODE
25.1.2023 Wednesday 10.30am TO 11.30am DR ROHIT SEMINAR APPROACH TO CASE OF HEMIPLEGIA DR DESHMUKH
26.1.2023 Thursday
27.1.2023 Friday 10.30am TO 11.30am DR NIRAJ SEMINAR APPROACH TO CASE OF ACUTE SEVERE ASTHMA DR MADHU BANSODE
28.1.2023 Saturday
29.1.2023 Sunday
30.1.2023 Monday 10.30am TO 11.30am DR JAYAWANT JOURNAL DR YUVARAJ BADHE
31.1.2023 Tuesday 10.30am 7O 11.30am DR AQIB CASE PRESENTATION DR MADHU BANSODE
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